
   

 

   

 

Dates for the Diary 2025-26  
 

Autumn Term 2025 

Wednesday 3rd  September INSET Day (school closed) 

Thursday 4th September Children return to school 

Tuesday 16th September  Swimming Year 4 

Thursday18th September School photographer (individual photos) 

Monday 22nd September 
8:50am-9:20am 

Y1 Meet the teacher meeting (parents welcome) 

Tuesday 23rd September 
8:55am-9:25am 

Y5 Meet the teacher meeting (parents welcome) 

Wednesday 24th September 

8:50am-9:20am 

8:55am-9:25am 

YR & Y2 Meet the teacher meeting (parents welcome) 

Y4 Meet the teacher meeting (parents welcome) 

Thursday 25th September 

8:55am-9:25am 
Y6 Meet the teacher meeting (parents welcome) 

Friday 26th September 

8:55am-9:25am 

8:50am-10:00am 

Y3 Meet the teacher meeting (parents welcome) 

Secondary Transfer meeting (Y6 parents welcome) 

Monday 29th September Y6 residential school journey week 

Tuesday 30th September 

9:00am 
KS1 Harvest assembly (parents welcome) 

Wednesday 1st October 

9:15am 
YN & YR Harvest assembly (parents welcome) 

Friday 10th October  

3:20pm-3:45pm  
KS1 (Y1-Y2) Book look (parents/grandparents welcome) 

Tuesday 14th October 
 

Flu vaccinations (all year groups) 
 

Friday 17th October 

3:20pm-3:45pm 
KS2 (Y3-Y6) Book look (parents/grandparents welcome) 

Wednesday 22nd October 
9.00am 
3:30pm-6:00pm 

   
  Yr 6 School Nurse visit  
Parent Teacher Consultation meetings 
(parents welcome) 

Thursday 23rd  October 

3:30pm-6:30pm 

Parent Teacher Consultation meetings 

(parents welcome) 

Friday 24th October 

8:50am-11:30am 
Poetry Busk (parents and grandparents welcome) 

27th October-31st October  Half term holiday (school closed) 



   

 

   

 

Friday 31st October Deadline for secondary school transfer applications tbc 

Friday 21st November Flu vaccinations (make up session pm) 

Friday 21st November  
3:20pm – 3:45pm 

KS1 (Y1-Y2) Book look (parents/grandparents welcome) 

Friday 28th November 

3:20pm-3:45pm 
KS2 (Y3-Y6) Book look (parents/grandparents welcome) 

Tuesday 2nd December 

9:00am 

LKS2 Christmas concert (parents welcome) 

(No swimming) 

Tuesday 2nd  December 

2:15pm 
UKS2 Christmas concert (parents welcome) 

Wednesday 3rd December 

9:00am 
UKS2 Christmas concert (parents welcome) 

Wednesday 3rd December 

2:15pm 
LKS2 Christmas concert (parents welcome) 

Tuesday 9th December 

9:15am 
YN & YR Christmas Play (parents welcome) 

Wednesday 10th December 

9:15am 
YN & YR Christmas Play (parents welcome) 

Wednesday 10th December 

2:15pm 
KS1 Christmas Play (parents welcome) 

Thursday 11th December 

9:15am 
KS1 Christmas Play (parents welcome) 

Friday 12th December 2:15pm 
Mr Mitchell’s concert (parents and grandparents welcome) 

Classes TBC 

Wednesday 17th December Infant Christmas parties 

Thursday 18th December Junior Christmas parties 

Friday 19th December Last day of term -school closes at 1:15pm 

Spring Term 2026 

Monday 5th January INSET Day (school closed) 

Tuesday 6th January  Children return to school 

Friday 16th January Speech Cup Final (KS2 only) 

Friday 23rd January  Y4 Kingfishers Class Assembly  

Thursday 29th January 
 3:15 – 3:45pm 

KS1 (Y1-Y2) Book look (parents/grandparents welcome) 

Friday 30th January  Y4 Macaws Class Assembly 



   

 

   

 

Thursday  5th February 3:20 – 
3:45pm 

KS2 (Y3-Y6) Book look (parents/grandparents welcome) 

Friday 6th February   Y3 Puffins Class Assembly 

Wednesday 11th February 

3:30pm-6:00pm 

Parent Teacher Consultation meetings 

(parents welcome) 

Thursday 12th February 

3:30pm-6:30pm  

Parent Teacher Consultation meetings 

(parents welcome) 
 

Friday 27th February Y5 Pelicans Class Assembly 

16th February -20th February Half term holiday (school closed) 

Thursday 5th March 
World Book Day (bedtime story theme) 
 

Friday 6th March Y5 Toucans Class Assembly 

Friday 13th March Y2 Parakeets Class Assembly 

Friday 20th March  Y2 Cardinals Class Assembly 

Friday 27th March Y1 Goldfinches Class Assembly 

Friday 27th March  Last day of term (school closes at 1:15pm) 

30th March -10th April Easter holiday (school closed) 

Summer Term 2026 

Monday 13th April  Children return to school 

Friday 24th April KS1 (Y1-Y2) Book Look (parents/grandparents welcome) 

Friday 24th April  Y3 Bluejays Class Assembly 
Friday 1st May KS2 (Y3-Y6) Book Look (parents/grandparents welcome) 

Friday 1st May  YR Firecrests Class Assembly 

Monday 4th May Bank Holiday (school closed) 

Friday 8th May  YR Skylarks Class Assembly 

Monday 11th-Thursday 14th 

May 
KS2 SATS week 

Friday 15th May Y1 Nightingales Class Assembly 
Friday 22nd May 9:00am KS2 Sports Day (parents and grandparents welcome) 

Monday 25th-Friday 29th May Half term holiday (school closed) 

Monday 1st June INSET Day (school closed) 



   

 

   

 

Friday 12th June 2:00pm 
EYFS (Nursery and Reception) Sports Day (parents and 
grandparents welcome) 

Tuesday 2nd -Friday 12th June Y4 multiplication tables check 

Monday 8th-Friday 12th June Y1 phonics screening check week 

Friday 19th June 
9:15am  

KS1 (Y1-Y2) Sports Day (parents and grandparents 
welcome) 

Friday 26th June 
3:15 – 3:45pm 

KS1 (Y1-Y2) Book look (parents/grandparents welcome) 

Friday 3rd July  
3:15 – 3:45pm 

KS2 (Y3-Y6) Book look (parents/grandparents welcome) 

Thursday 9th July Transition day (meet the new teacher) 

Friday 10th July 

2:45pm 
Mr Mitchell’s concert (parents and grandparents welcome) 

Classes TBC 

Monday 20th 

July  
Last day of term (school closes at 1:15pm) 

Tuesday 21st 

July  
INSET Day (school closed) 

Wednesday 22nd July INSET Day (school closed) 

Thursday 23rd July Occasional Day (school closed) 

 Summer holiday (school closed) 

 
 
 


